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productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Bathing depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume ())

7330027152998

440
580
1800
840
42
240
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pdf.articlenumber 401053620

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Main material

Surface finish

Color

productheader_utrustn

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)
productheader_ovr

Number of seats

Shape
Mode!

Acrylic
Matt
Black

One piece cast tub

0,580
0,840
1,800
48,000

1,00000000
Independent
Oval
Freestanding
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